Bus

Bus 680 B 680 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Winterthur, Hauptbahnhof — Elsau, Bannebrett Winterthur, Hauptbahnhof — Elsau, Bannebrett
7 stops Monday 17:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:02
Winterthur, Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 17:02
Winterthur, Obertor

Thursday 17:02
Winterthur, Hegifeld

Friday 17:02
Winterthur, Grubenstr.
Winterthur, Schlossacker Saturday B
Winterthur, Staffelistrasse Sunday -

Elsau, Bannebrett
Route info

Direction: Winterthur, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

14:37

14:37

14:37

14:37

14:37


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-680-1570241270-3694278548

Direction
Elsau, Bannebrett — Winterthur, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Elsau, Bannebrett

Winterthur, Staffelistrasse

Winterthur, Schlossacker

Winterthur, Grubenstr.

Winterthur, Hegifeld

Winterthur, Obertor

Winterthur, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Elsau, Bannebrett — Winterthur, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Elsau, Bannebrett
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-680-1570241270-3694278548

Direction
Elsau, Bannebrett — Winterthur, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Elsau, Bannebrett

Winterthur, Staffelistrasse

Winterthur, Schlossacker

Winterthur, Grubenstr.

Winterthur, Hegifeld

Winterthur, Obertor

Winterthur, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Elsau, Bannebrett — Winterthur, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Elsau, Bannebrett
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

07:56

07:56

07:56

07:56

07:56
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Direction

Orbe, Gruvatiez — Yverdon-les-Bains, gare

22 stops

Open route schedule

Orbe, Gruvatiez

Orbe, Les Moulins

Orbe, collége

Orbe, poste

Orbe, hépital

Orbe, Montchoisi

Orbe, Les Mosaiques

Valeyres-sous-Rances, croisée

Valeyres-sous-Rances, rest.

Rances, bif.

Rances, Praz-Riond

Mathod, Moulin de Mathod

Mathod, Bras d'Or

Suscévaz, village

Suscévaz, Au Coin

Suscévaz, Les Vignes

Treycovagnes, village

Treycovagnes, Chatelard

Yverdon, rue de Montagny

Yverdon-les-Bains, rue d'Orbe

Yverdon-les-Bains, Bel-Air

Yverdon-les-Bains, gare

Route schedule
Orbe, Gruvatiez — Yverdon-les-Bains, gare

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Orbe, Gruvatiez
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

23:51

23:51

23:51

23:51

23:51


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-680-1570241270-3694278548

Direction

Yverdon-les-Bains, gare — Orbe, Gruvatiez

22 stops

Open route schedule

Yverdon-les-Bains, gare

Yverdon-les-Bains, Bel-Air

Yverdon-les-Bains, rue d'Orbe

Yverdon, rue de Montagny

Treycovagnes, Chatelard

Treycovagnes, village

Suscévaz, Les Vignes

Suscévaz, Au Coin

Suscévaz, village

Mathod, Bras d'Or

Mathod, Moulin de Mathod

Rances, Praz-Riond

Rances, bif.

Valeyres-sous-Rances, rest.

Valeyres-sous-Rances, croisée

Orbe, Les Mosaiques

Orbe, Montchoisi

Orbe, hopital

Orbe, poste

Orbe, collége

Orbe, Les Moulins

Orbe, Gruvatiez

Route schedule
Yverdon-les-Bains, gare — Orbe, Gruvatiez

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Yverdon-les-Bains, gare
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

16:37

16:37

16:37

16:37

16:37
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680 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yverdon-les-Bains

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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